ACM RESEARCH INC.

ACM RESEARCH INC.
WKN: 00108J109

ISIN:  US00108J1097

Overview

2024/10/18 15:54:43

Price
18.055 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

2.70% (0.48)

US00108J1097
ACMR

Munich

EUR
Technology
Stock

1,019 EUR
S&P 500

17.875 EUR
18.12 EUR
17.875 EUR
17.58 EUR
18.08389 EUR
450

8,137.75
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/10/18
2024/10/17
2024/10/16
2024/10/15
2024/10/14

rrrrr

Headline

Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US00108J1097&ID_NOTATION=212932304
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US00108J1097&ID_NOTATION=212932304
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=413008
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f905185468e2939c57a4ca5a2ffd3e9e05db63a135a50174e438f9cbda7c011d&idfile=61225&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61225%2F2024-10-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d044eeaa50f7fc272&time=1729438537&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412879
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=415fde429793b15ebe24df9004e279b9b1463cb8a6a1b7c4248a446aa77f22e4&idfile=61217&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61217%2F2024-10-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b0793dcf1061a8af3&time=1729438537&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412718
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9f6d835a8d712f91634ea617dc912c6beca8e1dd9ea146b06044bfdb6d42bccc&idfile=61212&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61212%2F2024-10-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=98c377d9378a04fff&time=1729438537&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412465
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0ef8338a5a3e19e6524f674aeffb49fc3f9da2861e703b80eb9f469832ed2df8&idfile=61204&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61204%2F2024-10-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c20b123785d78d519&time=1729438537&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412184
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e17ceff9cd98ab3d9105c5521a9253f8e01fc8be3b347dc5bfd76159fce55732&idfile=61196&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61196%2F2024-10-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=15ec4046532f61867&time=1729438537&tool=RSC

ACM RESEARCH INC.

Details

2024/10/18 15:54:43

Price
18.055 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

2.70% (0.48)

ISIN US00108J1097
Symbol ACMR
Exchange Munich
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,019 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 17.875 EUR
High 18.12 EUR
Low 17.875 EUR
Close (prev. day) 17.58 EUR
VWAP 18.08389 EUR
Volume (pcs) 450
Trading volume 8,137.75
Number of trades 3
Last size 250
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -30.42% -2.83% -40.07%
Perf (abs.) -7.90 -0.53 -12.07
Beta 2.89 2.93 2.22
Volatility 72.80 81.02 91.65
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ACM RESEARCH INC.

Exchange Date

El

Tradegate 2024/10/
18

Stuttgart 2024/10/
18

Nasdaq 2024/10/
18

Munich 2024/10/
18

Frankfurt 2024/10/

Time Price

22:26

21:31

22:00

15:54

08:08

17.69 EUR

17.62 EUR

19.21 USD

18.055 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.02

0.00

29.94

0.01

18.00 EUR 0.00

18.506 EUR (1,110
17.046 EUR (219

18.559 EUR (87

19.659 EUR (47

30.400 EUR (2024/03/04
13.795 EUR (2024/08/05
30.400 EUR (2024/03/04
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
12.140 EUR (2023/10/31)

Number of
trades
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=212932304
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=202401095
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=378168853
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201889295
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213208497

ACM RESEARCH INC.

18

Duesseldorf  2024/10/ 19:32 17.77 EUR 0.00 7
18

Berlin 2024/10/  21:52 17.625 EUR 0.00 19
18
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=400948384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=280399049

ACM RESEARCH INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

ACM |

RESEARGH

Contact Details
ACM RESEARCH INC

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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